



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 364/2024, CM APPL. 32167/2024

SMT. VEENA RANIAppellant

Through: Mr. Nikhil Palli, Advocate.

versus

SMT. RAJ RANIRespondent

Through: Mr. O.P. Gupta and Ms. Megha
Gupta, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

21.08.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 10th December 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 21, 2025

SS